GIRLS ALL STATE TEAM

Fallon, Brennan Northshore 95.4 97 650
Livaudais, Lexie Northshore 96.5 97 615
Lewis, Andrecia West Monroe 933 97 585
Robertson, Shaye Abbeville 102 105 685
Thomason, McKinzley Pineville 104.8 105 685
Cheramie, Lola Covington 104.1 105 660
Stafford, Quamecca Lutcher 1141 114 955
Bickham, Jaylan Slidell 107.4 114 740
Jones, Erica Tioga 109.9 114 720
Burke, Savannah Northlake Christian 122.7 123 775
Mayo, Aubrey Calvary 114.7 123 765
Martin, Reagan Lutcher 121.4 123 750
Odom, Skylar Calvary 131.5 132 765
Rider, Claire Mamou 128.3 132 745
Johnson, Mackenzie Natchitoches Central 130.8 132 745
Kovacs, Janee Patrick Taylor 147 148 930
Thomas, Bijanae Lutcher 144.4 148 925
Ransonet, Gracie Loreauville 141.8 148 820
Naquin, Shay Lutcher 162.2 165 1130
Jackson, Jayden Zachary 158.5 165 1005
Gonzales, Mia Dutchtown 162.2 165 960
Peterson, Asia Lutcher 175.9 181 970
Dimitri, Bria Slidell 170.1 181 905
Broussard, Emma South Terrebonne 173.6 181 860
Bonner, Kaylee West Monroe 194.3 198 1040
King, Karmyn Slidell 196 198 975
Barnett, Hannah Abbeville 194.7 198 940
Bosco, Raygan Denham Springs 213.4 220 1015
Reaux, Jayla Abbeville 219.1 220 1005
Allen, Tiasia Pineville 208.2 220 985
Oliver, Karson West Monroe 274.4 SHW 1105
Castille, Taylor Mamou 356 SHW 1080
Johnson, Sharissa Natchitoches Central 270.2 SHW 1055
































































Bell, Janasia
Seitz, Paige
Holtzclaw, Karley
Day, Amelia
Talley, Kierra
Cross, Ke'anna
Allen, Maghen
Gatson, Raliyah
Price, Hannah
Sharp, Gabrille
Frank, Summer
Shine, Shontellas
Layton, Branteal
Stevens, Sydney
Victor, Tiana
Bond, Laci
Dixon, Leandra
Davis, Larisa
Johnson, Anaiah
Bush, Serenity
Kelly, Jamani
Stenett, Kaitlyn
Moreau, Samantha
Galey, Kathleen
Fontenot, Amya
Jacobs, Kyler
Seay, Addysage
Davis, Keagan
Simmons, Gabbriel
Hendrix, Kori
Metts, Mackenzy
Seward, Alexis

Lutcher
Pineville
Benton
Baton Rouge High
Port Allen High
Tioga
Tioga
Union
West Monroe
Holden
Port Allen High
Haynesville
Natchitoches Central
Mandeville
Peabody
Jena
Slidell
Delhi Charter
Castor
Lakeview
Assumption
Leesville
North Vermilion
Salmen
Church Point
Assumption
Lakeview
Ascension Catholic
Southwood
North Desoto
Bossier
Erath

285.5
276.9
274.7
264
320.4
282.8
320
258.7
316.5
266.9
271.3
384.4
257.9
240.6
259.2
232.5
231.8
251.4
254.6
309.4
268.8
227
248.5
254.4
266.7
274.2
270.8
344.2
251.7
236.1
226.1
230.6

SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW

1050
945
915
910
890
875
870
865
850
845
845
830
810
775
760
750
740
690
670
660
650
630
630
630
610
605
600
590
580
575
510
510



Watts, Faith
Wheatley, Anna
Miller, McKenzie
Whitley, Emani
Amphy, Caylah

Lazarus, Emma Grace

Johnson, Alli
Perser, Caitlyn
Brasher, Kenley

Tripode, Raegan
Mulford, Cantley
Ogden, Courtney

Aucoin, Rylee
Moore, Emma
Jones, Breanne

Lee, Pamela
Thorton, Shelby

Nash, Chloe
Maynard, Ava

Landry, Ella

Ourso, Alyse
Mayo, Aubrey

Barnes, Olivia
Carrol, Madelyn
Barber, Bailey
Landry, Miranda
Chachati, Tori

Moseley, Natalie
Sierra, Martha

Odom, Skylar
Muse, Peyton
Sharp, Jaydynn

Bordelon, Haylee
Marroy, Mackenzie
Comeaux, Lainie
Duprie, Ryleigh
Johnson, Hannah
Jackson, Kaely
Riley, Ainsley
Jackson, Anna Kate
Tripode, Madison
McDaniel, Braelyn
Kalmbach, Chloe
Lemann, Jeanne
Nelson, John'nyah
Harris, Courtney
Ogden, Ashley

Haynesville
Caldwell Parish
lota
Leesville
Wossman
Calvary
Cedar Creek
Calvary
Cedar Creek
Ascension Catholic
Calvary
Haynesville
Ascension Catholic
Cedar Creek
Calvary
Calvary
Slaughter Community Charter
St. Mary Catholic
Holden
Ascension Catholic
Ascension Catholic
Calvary
Holden
Cedar Creek
Calvary
Ascension Catholic
Ascension Catholic
Haynesville
Glenmora
Calvary
Cedar Creek
Holden
Holden
Ascension Catholic
Ascension Catholic
Gueydan
Castor
Haynesville
Cedar Creek
St. Mary Catholic
Ascension Catholic
Glenmora
Calvary
Ascension Catholic
Delhi High
Slaughter Community Charter
Haynesville

262.4
227
236.3
263.7
302
96.2
93.6
100.6
103.3
102.1
101.4
97.3
104.5
114.2
113
114
114.3
110.4
108.8
111.9
110.5
114.7
122.3
118.8
122.5
119.9
118.1
119.2
116.1
131.5
1253
126.1
127.7
126.8
124.7
131.7
126.4
125.2
142.5
140.2
135.1
147.9
140.1
134.1
148.7
138
138.9

SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
97
97
105
105
105
105
105
105
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148

480
445

o

540
400
540
525
450
425
370
320
660
520
475
460
445
405
400
345
765
735
695
640
575
445
445
415
765
735
645
625
600
495
465
375
345
745
705
695
635
605
600
510
500
490



Reyes, Victoria
Guerrero, Hannah
Brasher, Tatum
George, Joleigh
Johnson, Zalayasia
Melancon, Zoey
Falgoust, Audrey
Crawford, Lillian
Graham, Emilee
Thibodaux, Sarah
Brashear, Chloe
Salter, Olivia
Hutchinson, Anna
Bailey, Lajaesha
Torres, Sara
Thomas, Haivein
Woods, Mary
Fanguy, Kelsi
Hamilton, Nakila
Roberson, Mireya
Guidry, Isabella
Oglee, Alexia
Kleinpeter, Abigial
Hamilton, Y'jae
Taylor, Bailee
Smith, Callie
Davis, Kayla
Davis, Kyleigh
Bourn, Ashlyn
Johnson, Zakiya
Guidry, Tayler
Lanoue, Charley

Montgomery, Lanaya

Istre, Jaida
Bolyer, Madeline
Leleune, Grace
Sharp, Gabrille
Shine, Shontellas
Johnson, Anaiah
Davis, Keagan
Watts, Faith
Binning, Allison
Thompson, Allie
Hatten, Emma
Camaja, Sulma
Jones, Laynie
Shriner, Charlee

Glenmora
Calvary
Cedar Creek
Holden
Haynesville
Vermilion Catholic
Slaughter Community Charter
Quitman
Slaughter Community Charter
St. Mary Catholic
Cedar Creek
Cedar Creek
Holden
Quitman
Holden
Haynesville
Holden
Vermilion Catholic
Glenmora
Calvary
Holden
Haynesville
Slaughter Community Charter
Glenmora
Haynesville
Claiborne Christian
Holden
Cedar Creek
Cedar Creek
Castor
Gueydan
Slaughter Community Charter
Haynesville
Vermilion Catholic
Castor
Gueydan
Holden
Haynesville
Castor
Ascension Catholic
Haynesville
Episcopal
Port Allen High
Lakeview
Port Allen High
D'arbonne Woods
D'arbonne Woods

146.6
152.6
151.6
152.3
152.2
156.7
156.7
151.6
160.9
156.4
151.4
175.7
172.2
172.5
168.2
176.8
194.4
198.3
198.3
197.3
194.5
196
184.5
183.5
192.1
193.3
216
2135
214.8
216.6
212.8
209
209.8
210.3
219.6
205.7
266.9
384.4
254.6
344.2
262.4
94.4
90.5
95.3
97.1
103.6
101.1

148
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
181
181
181
181
181
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
97
97
97
105
105
105

460
760
755
685
570
555
520
510
510
495

710
660
610
570
510
845
810
710
650
615
605
595
585
485
465
920
815
770
725
600
585
550
545
320

845
830
670
590
480
440
430
375
585
425
375



Peterson, lzabella
Amacker, Sarah
Harrison, Trinity
Lebouef, Sophia
Becker, Brooke

Santos, Keren
Lagard, Caroline
Grider, Meagan

Britt, Destinee

Potrament, Kaitlyn
Burke, Savannah
Becker, Brenna
Murphy, Raven

Elkins, Nealey
Hunt, Alexis
Whaley, Katherine Anna
Britt, Zoie
Ansley, Sophia
Landry, Allie

Piscotta, Rebecca
Netter, Jaylynn

Cramond, Sophie

Gillio, Lauren
Lang, Ashley
McPherson, Caroline
Guy, Bronwyn
Ford, Jugloria
Antley, Sydney
Viator, Isabella
Robbins, Keyla
Ransonet, Gracie
Blakeman, Hayden
Newchurch, Isabella

Schlotterer, Emma

Paddie, Summer
Cowsar, Anna Catherine
Steele, Harley
Theriot, Addison
Bankston, Catherine
Wicker, Gekia
Alfrod, Alexis
Woods, Peyton
Vidrine, Kaitlyn
Gwin, Jadan
McDowell, Kyla
Potrament, Abby
Griffith, Fallon

Rapides
Northlake Christian
Port Allen High
Pope John Paul
Pope John Paul
Port Allen High
Northlake Christian
D'arbonne Woods
Lakeview
St. Thomas Aquinas
Northlake Christian
Pope John Paul
Port Allen High
D'arbonne Woods
D'arbonne Woods
Episcopal
Lakeview
Loreauville
St. Thomas Aquinas
St. Thomas Aquinas
Port Allen High
Northlake Christian
Pope John Paul
Pope John Paul
D'arbonne Woods
Episcopal
Lakeview
D'arbonne Woods
Loreauville
St. Helena
Loreauville
Pope John Paul
Port Allen High
Episcopal
Many
Doyle
Pope John Paul
Loreauville
Doyle
St. Helena
Port Allen High
Pope John Paul
Pope John Paul
Delhi Charter
Northlake Christian
St. Thomas Aquinas
D'arbonne Woods

102.1
112.5
108.5
109.8
110.8
111.3
108.2
112.8
113
113.8
122.7
118
118.5
121.4
122.6
119.2
122.9
119.6
118.1
121.4
124.7
128.6
127.5
125.1
130.1
129.3
131.3
129.5
130.8
1321
141.8
140.3
140.9
144.4
143.5
144.4
136.3
141
140.8
146.9
149
151.4
153.5
158.8
160.7
157.9
164.9

105
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
165
165
165
165
165
165
165

370
685
625
600
600
580
560
520
430
385
775
735
710
535
520
510
490
475
470
415
740
695
680
630
585
555
545
480
435
425
820
775
700
695
680
670
645
635
425
355
815
790
750
735
695
640
595



Dillon, Cardaisha
Elfer, Mia
Neesom, Layna
James, Alyric
McKinney, Serena
Williamson, Katie
Puga, Hilary
Kiesel, Claire
Bujol, Mary
McKay, Nadia
Killingsworth, Bailey
Bannister, Marissa
Alvarez, Isabella
McKinney, Heidi
Ellis, Taylor
Allen, Jaedyn
Candies, Olivia
Munster, Mackenzie
Rodriguez, Marisol
Mixon, Cassie
Lindsay, Alicia
Bowles, Nijah
Talley, Kierra
Frank, Summer
Davis, Larisa
Bush, Serenity
Seay, Addysage
James, Kaylee
Fanguy, Olivia
Phillips, Alison
Tran, Thaovy
Robertson, Shaye
Valentine, Zariah
Campbell, Chloe
McCullough, Madison
Melancon, Leah
Keltner, Brynn
Varnell, Kailey
Shields, Destiny
Broussard, Alaijah
Stafford, Quamecca
Boney, Chloe
Gatte, Annesley
Inman, Molly
Fletcher, Julian
Davis, Jasmine
Erwin, Raleigh

St. Helena
Pope John Paul
Doyle
Port Allen High
Delhi Charter
Delhi Charter
Many
Episcopal
St. Thomas Aquinas
Northlake Christian
Delhi Charter
D'arbonne Woods
Springfield High
Delhi Charter
D'arbonne Woods
St. Thomas Aquinas
Northlake Christian
Pope John Paul
D'arbonne Woods
St. Thomas Aquinas
Doyle
Franklin
Port Allen High
Port Allen High
Delhi Charter
Lakeview
Lakeview
Grant
ED White
Abbeville
Erath
Abbeville
Carroll
Jena
Parkview Baptist
lota
lota
Caldwell Parish
Mamou
Mamou
Lutcher
Buckeye
lota
St. Louis
Parkview Baptist
Abbeville
Jena

157.5
178.9
169
172.2
174.5
178.2
165.8
170
169
193.1
188.8
183.2
187.5
187.9
195.1
194.1
217
214.9
215.6
217.5
203.9
217.1
3204
271.3
251.4
309.4
270.8
96.2
83.8
88.4
92.1
102
101.6
101.1
103.2
102.6
102.7
101.8
103.8
104.5
1141
111.7
113.3
110.6
106.8
110.6
112.6

165
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
220
220
220
220
220
220
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
97
97
97
97
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
114
114
114
114
114
114
114

415
725
660
660
655
655
545
535
415
920
855
635
615
615
460
385
945
745
655
630
590
485
890
845
690
660
600
440
400
355

685
625
580
530
505
485
345

955
645
580
510
490
465
465



Lofton, Kylie
Aguillard, Mylee
Brooks, Braylin
Martin, Reagan
Brailey, Angela
Alfonso, Mia
Beckham, Kaylee
Toups, Karlie
Ortiz, Mikah
Davis, Jaylen
Berryhill, Jaydan
Pettway, Gracie
Miller, Taylor
Rider, Claire
Steinmann, Lexi
Fruge, Madisyn
Davis, Arianna
Roberts, Anna
Abshire, Landace
Bryant, Alexandra
Gauthier, Addison
Callahan, Maggie
Gauthier, Ainsley
Kovacs, Janee
Thomas, Bijanae
Ursin, Blair
Soileau, Charlie
Mabile, Winnie
Nelson, Dejo'nay
Francis, Jahra
Humphries, Sydnee
McGhee, Emily
Naquin, Shay
Lamb, Jaiden
Thompson, Abby
McDowell, Maddie
Rodrigue, Olivia
Howell, McKenna
Lousteau, Katy
Stutes, McKenzie
Crease, Conancye
Fairley, Natalie
Peterson, Asia
Bourque, Haylee
Deshotel, Bailey
Dean, Myasha
Desoto, Mac

Grant
Mamou
Jena
Lutcher
Abbeville
Parkview Baptist
Union
ED White
Berwick
Abbeville
Buckeye
Grant
lota
Mamou
ED White
Church Point
Jena
Kaplan
Parkview Baptist
Wossman
Grant
Erath
Grant
Patrick Taylor
Lutcher
Lutcher
Mamou
Berwick
Union
Kaplan
Jena
Grant
Lutcher
Jena
Buckeye
Buckeye
ED White
Grant
Berwick
Erath
Wossman
Parkview Baptist
Lutcher
Abbeville
Church Point
Carrol
Buckeye

112.7
113.2
109
121.4
1235
119.7
119.1
120
122.8
123.5
120
121
1235
128.3
127.3
130.2
130.4
129.3
125.1
130.3
128.3
1254
128.8
147
144.4
143.5
133
145.5
137
144.8
144.2
147.3
162.2
158
162.4
154.8
165.3
162.3
157.6
157.4
162.9
160.9
175.9
179.9
172.9
181.4
172.2

114
114
114
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
181
181
181
181
181

445
445
390
750
650
625
595
585
565
555
545
540
520
745
740
685
685
665
630
620
595
560
515
930
925
805
615
590
570
550
540
530
1130
720
720
710
625
600
575
550
540
505
970
815
795
700
690



Turner, Ja'quacia
Gary, Anistyn
Russo, Ferrah

Barnett, Hannah

Forsythe, Mikayla

Layton, Ashaunti

Hargrove, Brinessia
Montz, Kassie
Benoit, Kinsley

Saucier, Andrea
Ducote, Fayla
Carreno, Emily
Oscar, Alana
Reaux, Jayla

Nicholas, Lanecia
Langley, Jayslin

Bieber, Anne-Marie
Sonnier, Laura

Deshotel, Jazmine

Delcambre, Lani

Freeman, Logan
Hollis, Tristen
Brock, Taniyah
Castille, Taylor
Bell, Janasia

Gatson, Raliyah

Bond, Laci

Fontenot, Amya

Metts, Mackenzy
Seward, Alexis

Wheatley, Anna

Miller, McKenzie
Amphy, Caylah

Perry, Cassi
Fournier, Rebecca
Neil, Gracie
Dufrene, Angel

Moragne, Karalyn
Samis, Megan
Daigle, Lacey

Pov, Kimey
Haymon, Elizabeth
Boyd, Bree
Bickham, Bella
Jones, Erica
Racca, Amber
Racca, Belle

Wossman
Kaplan
Erath
Abbeville
Lutcher
Wossman
Wossman
Lutcher
lota
Buckeye
Grant
Grant
Abbeville
Abbeville
Lutcher
Lutcher
Mamou
lota
Church Point
Erath
Jena
Union
Union
Mamou
Lutcher
Union
Jena
Church Point
Bossier
Erath
Caldwell Parish
lota
Wossman
Tioga
Leesville

South Terrebonne

Franklinton
Lakeshore
Tioga
North Vermilion
Salmen
Leesville
Assumption
Northwood
Tioga
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge

179
172.3
176.2
194.7
185.8
196.1
186.2
182.7
186.3
186.4
192.8
189.1

194
219.1
203.1
205.3
217.2
212.2

217
208.9
202.4
210.5
201.1

356
285.5
258.7
232.5
266.7
226.1
230.6

227
236.3

302

93
93.3
96.2

97

103.3
104.2
99.9

100.6
104.8
105.7
104.6
109.9
112.3
107.8

181
181
181
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
97
97
97
97
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
114
114
114

685
525

940
880
805
790
765
755
680
670
660
635
1005
950
860
815
755
715
630
600
535
510
1080
1050
865
750
610
510
510
445

475
415
390
350
580
525
515
500
450
430
380
720
620
580



Chavez, Celine
Peterson, Matajah
Sumpter, Krystin
Shields, Lydia
Thibodeaux, Chloe
Arinder, Randie
Taliaferro, Meredith
Provenzano, Myah
Broussard, Zoe
Yoder, Harley
Arcement, Grace
Hebert, Molly
Racca, Haily
Duncan, Sierra
Spears, Hannah
Mitchell, Grace
White, Harley
Neveu, Chloe
Thomas, Brea
Veal, La'niya
Welch, Breana
Granger, Hallie
Wittenhage, Allie
Roshto, Ava
Batiste, Braelee
Holman, Grace
Lavergne, Savannah
Joseph, Symone
Marcello, Megan
Tran, Truc
King, Jaleigh
Shelton, Genevieve
Vice, Makayla
McDaniel, Kaci
Schilling, Marleigh
Lebouef, Angel
Webb, De'Asia
Stevenson, Jasmine
Remedes, Kelcie
Stanfield, Kennedy
Lee, Alyssa
Curtis, Cameron
Miles, Alyssa
Chatelain, Madelyn
Sellno, Autumn
Broussard, Emma
Robinson, Chloe

Leesville
Bolton
Assumption
North Vermilion
Assumption
North Desoto
St. Michael
Salmen
Beau Chene
Northwood
South Terrebonne
Assumption
North Vermilion
Vandebilt
Franklinton
Franklinton
South Terrebonne
North Vermilion
Assumption
Tioga
Leesville
North Desoto
Leesville
Franklinton
North Vermilion
Lakeshore
Beau Chene
Assumption
St. Michael
South Terrebonne
Tioga
Leesville
North Vermilion
North Desoto
Franklinton
North Vermilion
Tioga
Tioga
North Desoto
Breaux Bridge
Pearl River
North Desoto
Vandebilt
Lakeshore
Salmen
South Terrebonne
Leesville

1111
112.3
113.2
110.4
108.2
110.8
120.5
123
116.4
120.7
118
116.7
120.3
118.4
121.9
118
126.7
126.3
132
132.2
130.9
130.7
125.2
124.8
131.4
129.8
146.1
148.8
143.4
142.4
140.8
140.7
140.4
140.3
134.3
162.4
156
152.1
149.3
159.7
162.1
148.9
151.6
162.5
149
173.6
174.2

114
114
114
114
114
114
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
181
181

580
560
545
540
455
435
665
640
560
555
505
480
475
465
450

690
635
555
540
535
515
495
470
470
465
720
660
640
635
605
600
575
535
525
775
720
670
595
595
555
540
540
540
525
860
815



Vargas, Esqueily
Smith, Jillian
Hemphill, Addyson
Frazier, Emily
Sanders, Alexis
Hamilton, Tynia
Paul, Samantha
Landry, Tayte
Robinson, Kaylee
Fleming, Amber
Rich, Kylie
Tomeny, Shalen
Divincenti, Karlee
McQuiddy, Hannah
Poff, Jayde
Taylor, Rylei
Pledger, Trinity
Johnson, Victoria
Odums, Kendall
Magee, Arielle
Daggs, Breanna
Smothers, Sonjay
Cross, Ke'anna
Allen, Maghen
Victor, Tiana
Kelly, Jamani
Stenett, Kaitlyn
Moreau, Samantha
Galey, Kathleen
Jacobs, Kyler
Hendrix, Kori
Whitley, Emani
Fallon, Brennan
Livaudais, Lexie
Lewis, Andrecia
Roberson, Ryann
Conant, Mya
Decker, Shelby
Pylant, Emma
Bonfanti, Blasia
Thomason, McKinzley
Cheramie, Lola
Hayner, Ashlee
Richard, Quinnecia
Guille, Mallory
Reynolds, Lyssa
Rousse, Kayley

New Orleans Military & Maritime

Breaux Bridge
Northwood
South Terrebonne
Northwood
North Desoto
Tioga
Franklinton
Leesville
Assumption
Lakeshore
Franklinton
St. Michael
St. Michael
Pearl River
Leesville
South Terrebonne
Peabody
North Desoto
Franklinton
Assumption
Tioga
Tioga
Tioga
Peabody
Assumption
Leesville
North Vermilion
Salmen
Assumption
North Desoto
Leesville
Northshore
Northshore
West Monroe
Denham Springs
Alexandria Senior High
St Amant
Ruston
Denham Springs
Pineville
Covington
West Monroe
Alexandria Senior High
Covington
Slidell
Fontainebleau

179.8
1711
172.2
174.2
167.6
166.8
183.2
194.8
181.9
182.7
194.5
186.2
194.6
184.4
194.5
205.5
206.2
218.8
220.3
218.2
204.1
213.2
282.8
320
259.2
268.8
227
248.5
254.4
274.2
236.1
263.7
95.4
96.5
93.3
95.8
93.4
96.8
74.9
94.6
104.8
104.1
104.4
103.5
104.7
99.4
103.6

181
181
181
181
181
181
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

755
665
615
510
480
470
805
675
670
570
570
495
455
345

710
630
630
600
565
540
535
875
870
760
650
630
630
630
605
575

650
615
585
500
480
455
260

685
660
645
615
610
595
540



Dufren, Avery
Weatherford, Taylor
Landry, Paige
Bickham, Jaylan
Aslin, Bailee
Tran, Hailee
Rogers, Heidi
Rachal, Mackenzie
Hernandez, Elizabeth
Menard, Baylie
Luneau, Taylor
Ledet, Felicity
Ellis, Ahnah
White, Jayda
Elliott, Parker
Pitre, Isabelle
Cassidy, Gracie
Johnson, Kyesia
Menard, Alexis
Enamorado, Hannah
Girouard, Devin
Torres, Camryn
Butler, Deoria
Johnson, Mackenzie
Caillouet, Katelyn
Anderson, Aeryn
Turner, Jaiden
Jones, Christian
Durost, Victoria
Davis, Asia
Baudoin, Debbie
Von Eberstein, Hope
Morgan, India
Frazier, Kendal
Latiolais, Elizabeth
Marcel, Milain
Allen, Adrianne
Thomas, Celine
Price, Kamryn
Thompson, Chante
Airey, Isabele
Durrett, Taylor
Saucier, Aynsley
Jackson, Jayden
Gonzales, Mia
McGlinchey, Katie
Lore, Lillie

Dutchtown
Denham Springs
Denham Springs

Slidell
Pineville
Central High
Southside
Natchitoches Central
Dutchtown
New Iberia Senior High
Denham Springs
HL Bourgeois
Southside
Natchitoches Central
Pineville
Covington
Southside
Alexandria Senior High
New Iberia Senior High
Denham Springs
Lafayette
Dutchtown
Alexandria Senior High
Natchitoches Central
Covington
Covington
Pineville

Woodlawn
Denham Springs

Northshore

HL Bourgeois
Fontainebleau

Woodlawn

Covington

Dutchtown

Dutchtown

Alexandria Senior High
Woodlawn
Terrebonne

Alexandria Senior High
Northshore

Ruston
West Monroe
Zachary
Dutchtown
St Amant
Slidell

102.2
97.9
101.8
107.4
111.8
114.5
107.5
109.9
112.5
111.8
111.9
111.5
108.7
118.5
119.1
123.2
122.7
118.8
116.7
118.1
119.2
122.3
121.3
130.8
131.3
130.9
129.7
129.7
124.4
130.9
125.4
129
131.2
142.6
144.4
146.1
142.8
144.8
148.8
144.4
136.3
137.9
147.1
158.5
162.2
153.8
159.3

105
105
105
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
165
165
165
165

515
410
410
740
660
595
500
495
495
490
490
475
445
670
670
650
595
585
580
570
565
565

745
720
690
675
650
645
645
635
620
580
790
725
725
720
705
695
685
660
655

1005
960
780
770



Williams, Andreyah
Roshto, Victoria
Dangerfield, Mackayla
Dorn, Anikah
Lupo, Haleigh
Copeland, Harleigh
Dimitri, Bria
Pullig, Kara
Monroe, Lexsus
George, Isabella
Dupuy, Emma
Lodrigue, Jolie
Hollingsworth, Katy
Thomas, Brooklyn
Lemonds, Harleigh
Dickey, Abby
Bonner, Kaylee
King, Karmyn
Fuzy, Layla
Brown, Hannah
Sistrunk, Caryn
Wood, Ainsley
Meyers, Makenzie
Wilson, Cierra
Newble, Breegan
Tousaint, Briona
Bosco, Raygan
Allen, Tiasia
Fife, Kelsey
Aaron, Alexis
Bates, Katlain
Adeleye, Olutumike
Holmes, Cambria
Plummer, Mia
Briggs, Mi'kala
Creekmore, Addison
Oliver, Karson
Johnson, Sharissa
Seitz, Paige
Holtzclaw, Karley
Day, Amelia
Price, Hannah
Layton, Branteal
Stevens, Sydney
Dixon, Leandra
Simmons, Gabbriel
Naquin, Shay

West Monroe
Slidell
Alexandria Senior High
Pineville
Covington
West Monroe
Slidell
Natchitoches Central
Slidell
Alexandria Senior High
Pineville
HL Bourgeois
Fontainebleau
Dutchtown
St Amant
West Monroe
West Monroe
Slidell
Slidell
Alexandria Senior High
Pineville
Ruston
St Amant
Baton Rouge High
Sam Houston
Natchitoches Central
Denham Springs
Pineville
Slidell
Alexandria Senior High
Alexandria Senior High
Natchitoches Central
Southwood
Northshore
Pineville
West Monroe
West Monroe
Natchitoches Central
Pineville
Benton
Baton Rouge High
West Monroe
Natchitoches Central
Mandeville
Slidell
Southwood
Lutcher

156.9
162.9
160.6
151.4
156.4
155.5
170.1
176.9
175.1
176.5
170.9
171
178.6
176.9
169.9
168
194.3
196
195
195
190
193.4
182
193
187.7
197.1
213.4
208.2
215.7
217.8
214.8
217.3
203.3
218.4
215.2
216.2
274.4
270.2
276.9
274.7
264
316.5
257.9
240.6
231.8
251.7
162.2

165
165
165
165
165
165
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
All

765
760
750
745
725
720
905
820
795
770
745
730
710
705
695
670
1040
975
910
875
855
795
740
735
715

1015
985
885
885
875
795
770
770
745

1105
1055
945
915
910
850
810
775
740
580
1130



Jackson, Jayden
Gonzales, Mia
Bonner, Kaylee
Peterson, Asia
Oliver, Karson
Bosco, Raygan
King, Karmyn
Dimitri, Bria
Johnson, Sharissa
Reaux, Jayla
Allen, Tiasia
Castille, Taylor
Alfrod, Alexis
Bell, Janasia
Barnett, Hannah
Nicholas, Lanecia
McKay, Nadia
Woods, Peyton
Broussard, Emma
Fuzy, Layla
Candies, Olivia
Forsythe, Mikayla
McGlinchey, Katie
Davis, Kayla
Guerrero, Hannah
Brown, Hannah
Brasher, Tatum
Killingsworth, Bailey
Sistrunk, Caryn
Williams, Andreyah
Dorn, Anikah
Robinson, Chloe
Lore, Lillie
Seitz, Paige
Pullig, Kara
Vidrine, Kaitlyn
Lebouef, Angel
Fife, Kelsey
Aaron, Alexis
Bourque, Haylee
Woods, Mary
Deshotel, Bailey
Bates, Katlain
Langley, Jayslin
Monroe, Lexsus
Roshto, Victoria
Day, Amelia

Zachary
Dutchtown
West Monroe
Lutcher
West Monroe
Denham Springs
Slidell
Slidell
Natchitoches Central
Abbeville
Pineville
Mamou
Port Allen High
Lutcher
Abbeville
Lutcher
Northlake Christian
Pope John Paul
South Terrebonne
Slidell
Northlake Christian
Lutcher
St Amant
Holden
Calvary
Alexandria Senior High
Cedar Creek
Delhi Charter
Pineville
West Monroe
Pineville
Leesville
Slidell
Pineville
Natchitoches Central
Pope John Paul
North Vermilion
Slidell
Alexandria Senior High
Abbeville
Holden
Church Point
Alexandria Senior High
Lutcher
Slidell
Slidell
Baton Rouge High

158.5
162.2
194.3
175.9
274.4
213.4
196
170.1
270.2
219.1
208.2
356
149
285.5
194.7
203.1
193.1
151.4
173.6
195
217
185.8
153.8
216
152.6
195
151.6
188.8
190
156.9
151.4
174.2
159.3
276.9
176.9
153.5
162.4
215.7
217.8
179.9
194.4
172.9
214.8
205.3
175.1
162.9
264

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

1005
960
1040
970
1105
1015
975
905
1055
1005
985
1080
815
1050
940
950
920
790
860
910
945
880
780
920
760
875
755
855
855
765
745
815
770
945
820
750
775
885
885
815
845
795
875
860
795
760
910



Holtzclaw, Karley
Dangerfield, Mackayla
Paul, Samantha
Gwin, Jadan
Lupo, Haleigh
Copeland, Harleigh
Webb, De'Asia
Lamb, Jaiden
McDowell, Maddie
George, Isabella
Hargrove, Brinessia
Fanguy, Kelsi
Layton, Ashaunti
Wood, Ainsley
Gatson, Raliyah
Dupuy, Emma
Thompson, Abby
Cross, Ke'anna
George, Joleigh
Talley, Kierra
Montz, Kassie
Davis, Kyleigh
Vargas, Esqueily
Bieber, Anne-Marie
Lodrigue, Jolie
Shine, Shontellas
Sharp, Gabrille
Stevenson, Jasmine
McDowell, Kyla
Frank, Summer
Allen, Maghen
Benoit, Kinsley
Meyers, Makenzie
Adeleye, Olutumike
Holmes, Cambria
Elfer, Mia
Price, Hannah
Salter, Olivia
Layton, Branteal
Lemonds, Harleigh
Bourn, Ashlyn
Hollingsworth, Katy
Thomas, Brooklyn
Plummer, Mia
Wilson, Cierra
Desoto, Maci
Sonnier, Laura

Benton
Alexandria Senior High
Tioga
Delhi Charter
Covington
West Monroe
Tioga
Jena
Buckeye
Alexandria Senior High
Wossman
Vermilion Catholic
Wossman
Ruston
Union
Pineville
Buckeye
Tioga
Holden
Port Allen High
Lutcher
Cedar Creek

New Orleans Military & Maritime

Mamou
HL Bourgeois
Haynesville
Holden
Tioga
Northlake Christian
Port Allen High
Tioga
lota
St Amant
Natchitoches Central
Southwood
Pope John Paul
West Monroe
Cedar Creek
Natchitoches Central
St Amant
Cedar Creek
Fontainebleau
Dutchtown
Northshore
Baton Rouge High
Buckeye
lota

274.7
160.6
183.2
158.8
156.4
155.5
156
158
154.8
176.5
186.2
198.3
196.1
193.4
258.7
170.9
162.4
282.8
152.3
320.4
182.7
213.5
179.8
217.2
171
384.4
266.9
152.1
160.7
271.3
320
186.3
182
217.3
203.3
178.9
316.5
175.7
257.9
169.9
214.8
178.6
176.9
218.4
193
172.2
212.2

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

915
750
805
735
725
720
720
720
710
770
790
810
805
795
865
745
720
875
685
890
765
815
755
815
730
830
845
670
695
845
870
755
740
795
770
725
850
710
810
695
770
710
705
770
735
690
755



Newble, Breegan
Stevens, Sydney
Dean, Myasha
Dickey, Abby
Potrament, Abby
Munster, Mackenzie
Briggs, Mi'kala
Turner, Ja'quacia
Smith, Jillian
Neesom, Layna
Bond, Laci
Hamilton, Nakila
Hutchinson, Anna
James, Alyric
Victor, Tiana
Dixon, Leandra
Johnson, Zakiya
Remedes, Kelcie
Taylor, Rylei
Saucier, Andrea
Robinson, Kaylee
McKinney, Serena
Deshotel, Jazmine
Williamson, Katie
Rodrigue, Olivia
Landry, Tayte
Ducote, Fayla
Carreno, Emily
Stanfield, Kennedy
Howell, McKenna
Johnson, Zalayasia
Hemphill, Addyson
Bannister, Marissa
Griffith, Fallon
Bailey, Lajaesha
Lousteau, Katy
Roberson, Mireya
Davis, Larisa
Oscar, Alana
Curtis, Cameron
Rodriguez, Marisol
Melancon, Zoey
Alvarez, Isabella
McKinney, Heidi
Miles, Alyssa
Stutes, McKenzie
Johnson, Anaiah

Sam Houston
Mandeville
Carroll
West Monroe
St. Thomas Aquinas
Pope John Paul
Pineville
Wossman
Breaux Bridge
Doyle
Jena
Glenmora
Holden
Port Allen High
Peabody
Slidell
Castor
North Desoto
Leesville
Buckeye
Leesville
Delhi Charter
Church Point
Delhi Charter
ED White
Franklinton
Grant
Grant
Breaux Bridge
Grant
Haynesville
Northwood
D'arbonne Woods
D'arbonne Woods
Quitman
Berwick
Calvary
Delhi Charter
Abbeville
North Desoto
D'arbonne Woods
Vermilion Catholic
Springfield High
Delhi Charter
Vandebilt
Erath
Castor

187.7
240.6
181.4
168
157.9
214.9
215.2
179
1711
169
232.5
198.3
172.2
172.2
259.2
231.8
216.6
149.3
205.5
186.4
181.9
174.5
217
178.2
165.3
194.8
192.8
189.1
159.7
162.3
152.2
172.2
183.2
164.9
172.5
157.6
197.3
251.4
194
148.9
215.6
156.7
187.5
187.9
151.6
157.4
254.6

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

715
775
700
670
640
745
745
685
665
660
750
710
660
660
760
740
725
595
710
680
670
655
715
655
625
675
670
660
595
600
570
615
635
595
610
575
650
690
635
540
655
555
615
615
540
550
670



Pledger, Trinity
Torres, Sara
Guidry, Isabella
Sellno, Autumn
Lee, Alyssa
Delcambre, Lani
Kleinpeter, Abigial
Mixon, Cassie
Johnson, Victoria
Oglee, Alexia
Hamilton, Y'jae
Stenett, Kaitlyn
Chatelain, Madelyn
Kelly, Jamani
Crease, Conancye
Puga, Hilary
Freeman, Logan
Crawford, Lillian
Bush, Serenity
Falgoust, Audrey
Fleming, Amber
Moreau, Samantha
Galey, Kathleen
Guidry, Tayler
Lindsay, Alicia
Kiesel, Claire
Odums, Kendall
Rich, Kylie
Lanoue, Charley
Graham, Emilee
Fairley, Natalie
Thibodaux, Sarah
Fontenot, Amya
Gary, Anistyn
Jacobs, Kyler
Seay, Addysage
Magee, Arielle
Hendrix, Kori
Frazier, Emily
Simmons, Gabbriel
Thomas, Haivein
Montgomery, Lanaya
Daggs, Breanna
Istre, Jaida
Davis, Keagan
Sanders, Alexis
Hollis, Tristen

South Terrebonne
Holden
Holden
Salmen

Pearl River
Erath
Slaughter Community Charter

St. Thomas Aquinas

Peabody
Haynesville
Glenmora
Leesville
Lakeshore
Assumption
Wossman
Many
Jena
Quitman
Lakeview
Slaughter Community Charter
Assumption
North Vermilion
Salmen
Gueydan
Doyle
Episcopal
North Desoto
Lakeshore
Slaughter Community Charter
Slaughter Community Charter
Parkview Baptist
St. Mary Catholic
Church Point
Kaplan
Assumption
Lakeview
Franklinton
North Desoto
South Terrebonne
Southwood
Haynesville
Haynesville
Assumption
Vermilion Catholic
Ascension Catholic
Northwood
Union

206.2
168.2
194.5
149
162.1
208.9
184.5
217.5
218.8
196
183.5
227
162.5
268.8
162.9
165.8
202.4
151.6
309.4
156.7
182.7
248.5
254.4
212.8
203.9
170
220.3
194.5
209
160.9
160.9
156.4
266.7
172.3
274.2
270.8
218.2
236.1
174.2
251.7
176.8
209.8
204.1
210.3
344.2
167.6
210.5

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

630
570
615
525
555
630
595
630
630
605
585
630
540
650
540
545
600
510
660
520
570
630
630
600
590
535
600
570
585
510
505
495
610
525
605
600
565
575
510
580
510
550
540
545
590
480
535



Smothers, Sonjay
Hamilton, Tynia
Tomeny, Shalen

Brock, Taniyah
Taylor, Bailee
Metts, Mackenzy
Seward, Alexis
Dillon, Cardaisha
Smith, Callie
Bowles, Nijah
Ellis, Taylor
Divincenti, Karlee
Bujol, Mary
Watts, Faith
Wheatley, Anna
Allen, Jaedyn
McQuiddy, Hannah

Bolyer, Madeline
Brashear, Chloe

Russo, Ferrah
Poff, Jayde

Tousaint, Briona

Leleune, Grace
Creekmore, Addison

Miller, McKenzie
Whitley, Emani
Amphy, Caylah

Stafford, Quamecca
Bickham, Jaylan
Thomas, Bijanae

Kovacs, Janee
Mayo, Aubrey
Robertson, Shaye
Jones, Erica
Fallon, Brennan
Burke, Savannah
Thomason, McKinzley
Becker, Brenna
Martin, Reagan
Cheramie, Lola
Barnes, Olivia
Livaudais, Lexie

Ransonet, Gracie
Amacker, Sarah
Netter, Jaylynn
Hayner, Ashlee
Murphy, Raven

Tioga
North Desoto
Franklinton
Union
Haynesville
Bossier
Erath
St. Helena
Claiborne Christian
Franklin
D'arbonne Woods
St. Michael
St. Thomas Aquinas
Haynesville
Caldwell Parish
St. Thomas Aquinas
St. Michael
Castor
Cedar Creek
Erath
Pearl River
Natchitoches Central
Gueydan
West Monroe
lota
Leesville
Wossman
Lutcher
Slidell
Lutcher
Patrick Taylor
Calvary
Abbeville
Tioga
Northshore
Northlake Christian
Pineville
Pope John Paul
Lutcher
Covington
Holden
Northshore
Loreauville
Northlake Christian
Port Allen High
West Monroe
Port Allen High

213.2
166.8
186.2
201.1
192.1
226.1
230.6
157.5
193.3
217.1
195.1
194.6
169
262.4
227
194.1
184.4
219.6
151.4
176.2
194.5
197.1
205.7
216.2
236.3
263.7
302
114.1
107.4
144.4
147
114.7
102
109.9
95.4
122.7
104.8
118
121.4
104.1
122.3
96.5
141.8
112.5
124.7
104.4
118.5

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

535
470
495
510
485
510
510
415
465
485
460
455
415
480
445
385
345
320

O O O O O O o o o

955
740
925
930
765
685
720
650
775
685
735
750
660
735
615
820
685
740
645
710



Odom, Skylar
Muse, Peyton
Valentine, Zariah
Rider, Claire
Steinmann, Lexi
Lewis, Andrecia
Ursin, Blair
Carrol, Madelyn
Aslin, Bailee
Johnson, Mackenzie
Frazier, Kendal
Richard, Quinnecia
Blakeman, Hayden
Moore, Emma
Reynolds, Lyssa
Camaja, Sulma
Boney, Chloe
Guille, Mallory
White, Jayda
Harrison, Trinity
Elliott, Parker
Caillouet, Katelyn
Taliaferro, Meredith
White, Harley
Campbell, Chloe
Cramond, Sophie
Racca, Amber
Riley, Ainsley
Moragne, Karalyn
Gillio, Lauren
Anderson, Aeryn
Fruge, Madisyn
Lebouef, Sophia
Davis, Arianna
Becker, Brooke
Pitre, Isabelle
Brailey, Angela
Lazarus, Emma Grace
Turner, Jaiden
Tripode, Madison
Racca, Belle
Barber, Bailey
Allen, Adrianne
Latiolais, Elizabeth
Provenzano, Myah
Roberts, Anna
Durost, Victoria

Calvary
Cedar Creek
Carroll
Mamou
ED White
West Monroe
Lutcher
Cedar Creek
Pineville
Natchitoches Central
Covington
Alexandria Senior High
Pope John Paul
Cedar Creek
Slidell
Port Allen High
Buckeye
Covington
Natchitoches Central
Port Allen High
Pineville
Covington
St. Michael
South Terrebonne
Jena
Northlake Christian
Breaux Bridge
Cedar Creek
Lakeshore
Pope John Paul
Covington
Church Point
Pope John Paul
Jena
Pope John Paul
Covington
Abbeville
Calvary
Pineville
Ascension Catholic
Breaux Bridge
Calvary
Alexandria Senior High
Dutchtown
Salmen
Kaplan
Denham Springs

131.5
1253
101.6
128.3
127.3
93.3
143.5
118.8
111.8
130.8
142.6
103.5
140.3
114.2
99.4
97.1
111.7
104.7
118.5
108.5
119.1
131.3
120.5
126.7
101.1
128.6
112.3
142.5
103.3
127.5
130.9
130.2
109.8
130.4
110.8
123.2
1235
96.2
129.7
135.1
107.8
122.5
142.8
144.4
123
129.3
124.4

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

765
735
625
745
740
585
805
695
660
745
790
615
775
660
595
585
645
610
670
625
670
720
665
690
580
695
620
745
580
680
690
685
600
685
600
650
650
540
675
695
580
640
720
725
640
665
645



Alfonso, Mia
Jackson, Anna Kate
Marcel, Milain
Sharp, Jaydynn
Lavergne, Savannah
Newchurch, Isabella
Tran, Hailee
Perser, Caitlyn
Chavez, Celine
Santos, Keren
Baudoin, Debbie
Jones, Christian
Thomas, Celine
Neveu, Chloe
Lang, Ashley
Abshire, Landace
Gatte, Annesley
Lagard, Caroline
Rousse, Kayley
Schlotterer, Emma
Davis, Asia
Beckham, Kaylee
Airey, Isabele
Bordelon, Haylee
McCullough, Madison
Thompson, Chante
Menard, Alexis
Paddie, Summer
Daigle, Lacey
Roberson, Ryann
Price, Kamryn
Johnson, Kyesia
Peterson, Matajah
Brasher, Kenley
Durrett, Taylor
Von Eberstein, Hope
Toups, Karlie
Cassidy, Gracie
Samis, Megan
Steele, Harley
Dufren, Avery
Bryant, Alexandra
Cowsar, Anna Catherine
Enamorado, Hannah
Shields, Lydia
Conant, Mya
Landry, Miranda

Parkview Baptist
St. Mary Catholic
Dutchtown
Holden
Beau Chene
Port Allen High
Central High
Calvary
Leesville
Port Allen High
HL Bourgeois
Woodlawn
Woodlawn
North Vermilion
Pope John Paul
Parkview Baptist
lota
Northlake Christian
Fontainebleau
Episcopal
Northshore
Union
Northshore
Holden
Parkview Baptist
Alexandria Senior High
New Iberia Senior High
Many
North Vermilion
Denham Springs
Terrebonne
Alexandria Senior High
Bolton
Cedar Creek
Ruston
Fontainebleau
ED White
Southside
Tioga
Pope John Paul
Dutchtown
Wossman
Doyle
Denham Springs
North Vermilion
Alexandria Senior High
Ascension Catholic

119.7
140.2
146.1
126.1
146.1
140.9
114.5
100.6
1111
111.3
125.4
129.7
144.8
126.3
125.1
125.1
113.3
108.2
103.6
144.4
130.9
119.1
136.3
127.7
103.2
144.4
116.7
143.5
99.9
95.8
148.8
118.8
112.3
103.3
137.9
129
120
122.7
104.2
136.3
102.2
130.3
144.4
118.1
110.4
93.4
119.9

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

625
705
725
645
720
700
595
540
580
580
635
650
705
635
630
630
580
560
540
695
645
595
660
625
530
685
580
680
515
500
695
585
560
525
655
620
585
595
525
645
515
620
670
570
540
480
575



Marroy, Mackenzie
Broussard, Zoe
Perry, Cassi
Pov, Kimey
Sumpter, Krystin
Melancon, Leah
Girouard, Devin
Soileau, Charlie
Gauthier, Addison
Theriot, Addison
Joseph, Symone
Marcello, Megan
Torres, Camryn
Tran, Truc
Ortiz, Mikah
Yoder, Harley
Lemann, Jeanne
McPherson, Caroline
Keltner, Brynn
Grider, Meagan
Berryhill, Jaydan
Jones, Breanne
Rogers, Heidi
Inman, Molly
Davis, Jaylen
McDaniel, Braelyn
Callahan, Maggie
Morgan, India
Kalmbach, Chloe
Pettway, Gracie
Fletcher, Julian
King, Jaleigh
Decker, Shelby
Shelton, Genevieve
Elkins, Nealey
Rachal, Mackenzie
Thompson, Allie
Binning, Allison
Guy, Bronwyn
Hernandez, Elizabeth
James, Kaylee
Menard, Baylie
Luneau, Taylor
Thomas, Brea
Nelson, Dejo'nay
Whaley, Katherine Anna
Arcement, Grace

Ascension Catholic
Beau Chene
Tioga
Salmen
Assumption
lota
Lafayette
Mamou
Grant
Loreauville
Assumption
St. Michael
Dutchtown
South Terrebonne
Berwick
Northwood
Ascension Catholic
D'arbonne Woods
lota
D'arbonne Woods
Buckeye
Calvary
Southside
St. Louis
Abbeville
Glenmora
Erath
Woodlawn
Calvary
Grant
Parkview Baptist
Tioga
St Amant
Leesville
D'arbonne Woods
Natchitoches Central
Port Allen High
Episcopal
Episcopal
Dutchtown
Grant
New Iberia Senior High
Denham Springs
Assumption
Union
Episcopal
South Terrebonne

126.8
116.4
93
100.6
113.2
102.6
119.2
133
128.3
141
148.8
143.4
122.3
142.4
122.8
120.7
1341
130.1
102.7
112.8
120
113
107.5
110.6
1235
147.9
125.4
131.2
140.1
121
106.8
140.8
96.8
140.7
121.4
109.9
90.5
94.4
129.3
112.5
96.2
111.8
111.9
132
137
119.2
118

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

600
560
475
500
545
505
565
615
595
635
660
640
565
635
565
555
600
585
485
520
545
520
500
510
555
635
560
580
605
540
490
605
455
600
535
495
430
440
555
495
440
490
490
555
570
510
505



Hunt, Alexis
Fanguy, Olivia
Vice, Makayla
Mabile, Winnie
Miller, Taylor

Tripode, Raegan
Ford, Jugloria
Ledet, Felicity

Veal, La'niya

Welch, Breana
Haymon, Elizabeth
Fournier, Rebecca

Davis, Jasmine

Lee, Pamela

Thibodeaux, Chloe

Hebert, Molly

Erwin, Raleigh
Gauthier, Ainsley
Mulford, Cantley

Granger, Hallie

Britt, Zoie
Schilling, Marleigh
Comeaux, Lainie
Ellis, Ahnah
Johnson, Alli
Wittenhage, Allie
Thorton, Shelby
Weatherford, Taylor

Ansley, Sophia

Francis, Jahra

Landry, Allie
Jones, Laynie

Nash, Chloe

Racca, Haily
McDaniel, Kaci

Boyd, Bree
Duncan, Sierra

Humphries, Sydnee
Lofton, Kylie
Aguillard, Mylee
Landry, Paige
Arinder, Randie

Neil, Gracie

Roshto, Ava
McGhee, Emily
Antley, Sydney
Chachati, Tori

D'arbonne Woods
ED White
North Vermilion
Berwick
lota
Ascension Catholic
Lakeview
HL Bourgeois
Tioga
Leesville
Leesville
Leesville
Abbeville
Calvary
Assumption
Assumption
Jena
Grant
Calvary
North Desoto
Lakeview
Franklinton
Ascension Catholic
Southside
Cedar Creek
Leesville
Slaughter Community Charter
Denham Springs
Loreauville
Kaplan
St. Thomas Aquinas
D'arbonne Woods
St. Mary Catholic
North Vermilion
North Desoto
Assumption
Vandebilt
Jena
Grant
Mamou
Denham Springs
North Desoto
South Terrebonne
Franklinton
Grant
D'arbonne Woods
Ascension Catholic

122.6
83.8
140.4
145.5
1235
102.1
131.3
111.5
132.2
130.9
104.8
93.3
110.6
114
108.2
116.7
112.6
128.8
101.4
130.7
122.9
134.3
124.7
108.7
93.6
125.2
114.3
97.9
119.6
144.8
118.1
103.6
110.4
120.3
140.3
105.7
118.4
144.2
112.7
113.2
101.8
110.8
96.2
124.8
147.3
129.5
118.1

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

520
400
575
590
520
450
545
475
540
535
450
415
465
475
455
480
465
515
425
515
490
525
495
445
400
495
460
410
475
550
470
425
445
475
535
430
465
540
445
445
410
435
390
470
530
480
445



Britt, Destinee
Harris, Courtney
Moseley, Natalie
Spears, Hannah

Hatten, Emma

Phillips, Alison
Batiste, Braelee

Ogden, Ashley
Holman, Grace

Maynard, Ava

Nelson, John'nyah

Duprie, Ryleigh
Ogden, Courtney
Shriner, Charlee

Sierra, Martha

Landry, Ella

Bickham, Bella
Brooks, Braylin
Peterson, lzabella
Piscotta, Rebecca
Dufrene, Angel
Viator, Isabella

Potrament, Kaitlyn

Reyes, Victoria

Robbins, Keyla

Varnell, Kailey

Bankston, Catherine
Ourso, Alyse
Johnson, Hannah

Aucoin, Rylee

Pylant, Emma

Jackson, Kaely

Wicker, Gekia

Tran, Thaovy
Bonfanti, Blasia
Shields, Destiny

Broussard, Alaijah

Mitchell, Grace

Butler, Deoria
Saucier, Aynsley

Lakeview
Slaughter Community Charter
Haynesville
Franklinton
Lakeview
Abbeville
North Vermilion
Haynesville
Lakeshore
Holden
Delhi High
Gueydan
Haynesville
D'arbonne Woods
Glenmora
Ascension Catholic
Northwood
Jena
Rapides
St. Thomas Aquinas
Franklinton
Loreauville
St. Thomas Aquinas
Glenmora
St. Helena
Caldwell Parish
Doyle
Ascension Catholic
Castor
Ascension Catholic
Ruston
Haynesville
St. Helena
Erath
Denham Springs
Mamou
Mamou
Franklinton
Alexandria Senior High
West Monroe

113
138
119.2
121.9
95.3
88.4
131.4
138.9
129.8
108.8
148.7
131.7
97.3
101.1
116.1
111.9
104.6
109
102.1
121.4
97
130.8
113.8
146.6
132.1
101.8
140.8
110.5
126.4
104.5
74.9
125.2
146.9
92.1
94.6
103.8
104.5
118
121.3
147.1

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

430
500
445
450
375
355
470
490
465
405
510
465
370
375
415
400
380
390
370
415
350
435
385
460
425
345
425
345
375
320
260
345
355

O O O O o o o
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HM

HM
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HM

HM

HM




